Australasia   :   South East Asia   :   Greater China   :   Sub Saharan Africa   :   Middle East   :   Europe www.legenddigital.com
        PVR with twin tuner - record one
channel while watching another
Digital TV Receiver/Recorder
The Legend Personal Video Recorder receives digital television reception with crystal clear pictures
and incredible surround sound on any television set. You can Record up to *80 hours of television
directly to the unit with out the need for any tapes.
The Legend PVR adapts to your lifestyle. You can now pause live television - to answer the phone or

   live broadcast up to 60 minutes)
• FF, REW, Slow, Frame by Frame, Instant recording, Programmed
   Recording (time shift)
• Twin Tuner - watch one channel while recording another channel
• MP3, Photo Album supported through USB download
• Variable aspect ratio (Widescreen & Letterbox)
• Electronic Program Guides complete with program information
• RCA, S-Video, optical S/PDIF, Component and Scart Outputs
• Dolby AC3 digital audio bit stream out through S/PDIF Output
• DVB-T Standard
• Channel list editor
• Automatic channel scan
What does the LEGEND PVR offer you? Record digital
television with
out any tapes
LPVRC080  80GB HDD(40HRS)
LPVRC160  160GB HDD(80HRS)
LPVRC250  250GB HDD(125HR)
LPVRC400  400GB HDD(200HR)
LPVRC500  500GB HDD(250HR)
Australasia   :   South East Asia   :   Greater China   :   Sub Saharan Africa   :   Middle East   :   Europe www.legenddigital.com
        PVR with twin tuner - record one
channel while watching another
Digital TV Receiver/Recorder